R 1000
Result of Race 2

Pos

Nbr

Started: 28

Name
Entrant

FACEE&

SM RoadRacing
Anderstorp Racing Club

Classified: 24

Motorcycle
CITY / Club

Not Classified: 10

Gap

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

12 - 14 May 2017
Scandinavian Raceway - 4025 mtr.

Fastest

SEC

Km/h

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

94

193

703

300

22

93

81

109

97

88

95

87

85

37

155

Andreas Mellklint

Rikard Svennberg

Yamaha YZF-R1
Oxeldsund
Linkdpings MS
Yamaha Y ZF R1
DEGERFORS
Karlskoga MF

Andreas Danielsson Honda

Rikard Si66
Alexander Hult
Robert Reijers

THF

Dennis Aberg

Fredrik Eriksson

Harald Lindholm

Tim Roswall

Staffan Lindahl

Stefan Larsson

Rickard Nilsson

Christian Staaf

Jonas Karlsson

Esa Sederlin

Hakan Berg

Jonas Andreasson

Polygon Racing

Satila
BMWS1000mr
OREBRO
Karlskoga MF

/

ALLINGSAS
Falkenbergs MK
Honda CBR1000
Sollentuna
Linképings MS
Yamaha R1M
Kiruna

Kiruna MK
Yamaha YZF-R1
Vasteras
Karlskoga MF
Kawas aki zx1 0r
Trollhattan
Karlskoga MF
Kawazki

Visby
BMWS1000RR
Borensberg
Linkdpings MS
Honda cbr 1000
Kristians tad
Sydskanes Emse MCK
BMWs 1000 mr
Ahus
Sydskanes Emse MCK
Honda

Jarfalla

Kawas aki zx1 0Or
TORESTORP
Anderstorp RC
BMW /BMW
Spanga

Véastra MK
Aprilia/
Askloster
Falkenbergs MK
Yamaha Yamaha R1
Angelholm

SMC Sport

-- 12 laps --

2614

11.767

16.926

25.932

28.859

31.313

31.413

31.621

33.065

36.751

48.001

48.266

1:03.086

1:03.290

1:04.759

1:05.102

1:07.907

19:57.542

20:00.156

20:09.309

20:14468

20:23474

20:26401

20:28.855

20:28.955

20:29.163

20:30.607

20:34.293

20:45543

20:45.808

21:00.628

21:00832

21:02.301

21:02.644

21:05449

145,19

144 88

143,78

143,17

142,11

141,78

141 A9

141 48

141 A6

141,29

140 87

139,60

139 57

137,93

137,90

137,74

137,71

137 40

1:37.999

1:38919

1:39.791

1:39910

1:38.982

1:41.236

1:41.042

1:41.115

1:40598

1:41451

1:40.176

1:41901

1:42.065

1:43237

1:43.193

1:43.306

1:43618

1:43445

147 86

146 A8

14520

145,03

146,39

143,13

143 41

143,30

144 04

142 83

144 65

142 20

141 97

140,36

140 42

140,26

139,84

140,07

10

10

12

12

11

12

10

10

10

Fastest time: 1:37.999 inlap 3 by nbr. 2 : Andreas Melklint (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Clerk of the Course

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 14-05-2017 - 17:32

Carry Martensson

Steward

Bjom Andersson

Timekeeper

Hans Branalt
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R 1000
Result of Race 2

Pos Nbr

Started: 28

Name
Entrant

FACEE&

SM RoadRacing
Anderstorp Racing Club

Classified: 24

Motorcycle
CITY / Club

Not Classified: 10

Gap

Total time
Km/h

hm sec

12 - 14 May 2017
Scandinavian Raceway - 4025 mtr.

Fastest

SEC

Km/Zh In

19 6

20 75

21 114

22 26

23 43

24 16

Magnus Arbliden

Kenneth Lysell
Polygon Racing

Freddie Svensson

Krisztian Aros

Rickard Svensson

Sebastian Haby

BMWS1000RR
HONO

Anderstorp RC
ApriiaRSV4
Slattakra

SMC Sport

Honda CBR1000RR
Kéavlinge
Sydskanes Emse MCK
Kawas aki zx1 0r
Angelholm
Anderstorp RC
Honda Cbr 1000 rr
Umed

UmedMCC

Ducati 848
Johannes hov
Ducatiklubben

1:19177

1:20.388

-- 11 laps --

1.920

20.672

53.765

21:16.719

21:17930

19:57.868

19:59.788

20:18.540

20:51.633

136,19

136,06

133,06

132 84

130,80

127 34

1:44229

1:44.705

1:45294

1:46812

1:48.717

1:51.091

13902 5

13839 4

13761 11

13566 11

13328 9

13043 4

[Not Classified

Did not Finish

DNF 108

DNF 66

DNF 194

DNF 115

DNS 7

DNS 24

DNS 48

DNS 54

DNS 92

DNS 105

Pawel Andersson

Rasmus Ostlund

Kevin Rolofsson

Tomas Berglund

Raoul Winkler

Tony Paukku

Martin Romanowski
Yamaha Team Sweden- YTS

Ludwig Wallander

Fredrik Mellklint

Johan Holmstedt

Best time summary

Nbr Name / Team name

Yamahayzfrl
KINNA

FMCK Bords
Suzuki GSX-R750
Knivs ta
Linkdpings MS
BMWs1000m
VARBERG
Falkenbergs MK
Honda CBR1000RR
Insjon

SMC Sport
Yamaha YZFR1
Katrineholm
Linkdpings MS
Honda

Sdsdala
Yamaha R1
Taby

Linképings MS
/
SALTSIO-BOO
Karlskoga MF

/

Nykdping
Linképings MS
Yamaha YZFR1
Vadstena
Linképings MS

Car

-- 9laps --

-- 7laps --

-- 1laps --

15:30.009

12:33.089

1:46.907

Fastest

Class

Laptime In

14022

134 68

135,53

1:41077

1:43.253

1:44.768

Speed

14336 4

14033 5

13831 1

Fastest time: 1:37.999 inlap 3 by nbr. 2 : Andreas Melklint (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 14-05-2017 - 17:32

Clerk of the Course

Carry Martensson

Steward

Bjom Andersson

Timekeeper

Hans Branalt
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FACEE&

SM RoadRacing
Anderstorp Racing Club

R 1000 12 - 14 May 2017
Result of Race 2 Scandinavian Raceway - 4025 mtr.
2 Andreas Mellklint YamahaYZFR1 R1000 1:37999 3 14786 kph

# 300 Tjuvstart + 20 sek

Fastest time: 1:37.999 inlap 3 by nbr. 2 : Andreas Melklint (Yamaha) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB Time Printed 14-05-2017 - 17:32
Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper

Carry Martensson Bjorm Andersson Hans Branalt
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